\*\*AMENDED AGENDA

## **CITY OF MORIARTY REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING** OCTOBER 26, 2022 @ 7:30 P.M.

202 Broadway St. S - Moriarty, NM 87035

- a. Welcome
- b. Pledge of Allegiance
- c. Roll Call of Council members
- d. Add to agenda (for discussion only) Pursuant to 10-15-1 through 10-15-4 (NMSA 1978) these issues can be addressed in general. No decision can be rendered at this meeting.

## **CONSENT AGENDA**

- 1. CONSIDER AND ACT UPON APPROVAL OF CONSENT AGENDA ITEMS:
  - a.) Utility Billing Adjustments
    - -8023902 \$87.69
    - -4012702 \$99.08
    - -1101403 \$47.76
  - b.) Approval of Bills Pending Council Review

Motion	Second	Action
**SIERRA BLANCA BREWERY – SUZANNE WEB  3. DISCUSSION OF, CONSIDER AND ACT UPON BUILDING		ROVEMENTS AT LEASED INDUSTRIAL PARK
Motion	Second	Action
MORIARTY LODGER'S TAX ADVISORY BOARD  4. DISCUSSION OF, CONSIDER AND ACT UPON		
Motion	Second	Action
<ul><li>CONDEMNATION BID</li><li>BID TO MITIGATE NUISANCE DISCUSSION OF, CONSIDER, AND ACT UPON</li></ul>	I APPROVAL AND AWA	ARD TO MITIGATE NUISANCE PROPERTY
Motion	Second	Action
<ul> <li>MPD – ADAN URBINA</li> <li>6. <u>UPDATE</u></li> <li>7. DISCUSSION OF, CONSIDER AND ACT UPON ADDITIONAL OFFICER</li> </ul>	APPROVAL TO ACCEP	T APPROPRIATION 22-ZG1016-17 FOR
Motion	Second	Action

A copy of this agenda is available at the City Clerk's Office at 201 Broadway St. in Moriarty, New Mexico. An electronic copy of the agenda may be requested by emailing goclerk@moriartynm.gov.

Motion	Second	Action	
	ND ACT UPON APPROVAL FOR OUT OF		
Motion	Second	Action	
F&A 10. RESOLUTION NO. 22-23-14	<u>UPDATE</u>		
<b>10.</b> DISCUSSION OF, CONSIDER AN OF 1 <sup>ST</sup> QUARTER FINANCIALS	ND ACT UPON RESOLUTION 22-23-14 E	SUDGET ADJUSTMENTS AND ACCEP	TANCE
	Second	Action	
Motion			
Motion STAFF UPDATES			

\*\*AMENDED AGENDA

**ADJOURN** 

A copy of this agenda is available at the City Clerk's Office at 201 Broadway St. in Moriarty, New Mexico. An electronic copy of the agenda may be requested by emailing goclerk@moriartynm.gov.